Dute Lunch1

Mon, Jan 13, 2025 Fried Pork Chop

Tue, Jun 14, 2025 Chili Cheese Doy on Bun

Wed, Jan 15, 2025 Baked Ham

Thu, Jan 16, 2025 Chicken & Rice Casserole
Fri, Jun 17, 2025 Fish of the Day

Mon, Jun 20, 2025 BBQ Meathulls

Tue, Jun 21, 2025 Deli Meut & Cheese Sundwich

Wed, Jan 22, 2025 Creamy Mushroom Chicken

Thu, Jan 23, 2025 Carnita Pulled Pork
Fri, Jun 24, 2025 Fish & Cheese Sandwich

Mon, Jan 27, 2025 Beef & Betn Chili

Tue, Jan 28, 2025 Buked Chicken Thigh

Wed, Jan 29, 2025 Beef & Noodles

Thu, Jan 30, 2025 Baked Seusoned Crusted Fish
Fri, Jan 31, 2025 Smoked Suusuge on Bun

Mon, Feh 03, 2025 Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce

Tue, Feb 04, 2025 BBQ Buket Chicken

Wed, Feb 05, 2025 Baked Hum

Thu, Feh 06, 2025 BBQ Pulled Pork on Bun
Fri, Feh 07, 2025 Oven Fried Fish

Mon, Feh 10, 2025 Smoked Sausuge

Tue, Feb 11, 2025 Corn Dogs

Wed, Feb 12, 2025 Smothered Pork

Thu, Feb 13, 2025 Meatlouf w/ Ketchup Glaze

Fri, Feh 14, 2025 Beef Tenderloin Tips & Egg Noodles

Mon, Feb 17, 2025 Fried Pork Chop

Tue, Feh 18, 2025 Chili Cheese Doy on Bun

Wed, Feh 19, 2025 Bakedt Hum

Thu, Feh 20, 2025 Chicken & Rice Casserole
Fri, Feh 21, 2025 Fish of the Day

Mon, Feh 24, 2025 BBQ Meathalls

Tue, Feb 25, 2025 Deli Meat & Cheese Sundwich

Wed, Feb 26, 2025 Creamy Mushroom Chicken

Thu, Feb 27, 2025 Carnita Pulled Pork
Fri, Feh 28, 2025 Fish & Cheese Sundwich

Mon, Mar 03, 2025 Beef & Bean Chili

Tue, Mar 04, 2025 Baked Chicken Thigh

Wed, Mar 05, 2025 Beef & Noodles

Thu, Mar 06, 2025 Baked Seasoned Crusted Fish
Fri, Mar 07, 2025 Smoked Sausage on Bun

Mon, Mar 10, 2025 Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce

Tue, Mar 11, 2025 BBQ Baked Chicken

Wed, Mar 12, 2025 Baked Ham

Thu, Mar 13, 2025 BBQ Pullet Pork on Bun
Fri, Mar 14, 2025 Oven Fried Fish

Mon, Mar 17, 2025 Smoked Sausuge

Tue, Mar 18, 2025 Corn Dogs

Wed, Mar 19, 2025 Smothered Pork

Thu, Mar 20, 2025 Meatlouf w/ Ketchup Gluze

Fri, Mar 21, 2025 Beef Tenderloin Tips & Egy Noodles

Lunch2

Candied Sweet Potatoes
Coleslaw

Pinto Betins

Broccoli

Buked Potato w/ Sour Cream
Potato Salad

Onion Rings

Herb Buttered Noodles
Cilantro Rice

Breaded Okra

Baked Potato

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes
Crumb Topped Cauliflower
Rice Pilaf

Buked Betns

Italian Tossed Salad
Bluckeye Peas

Buked Sweet Potuto
Breaded Okra

Mucaroni & Cheese
Macaroni & Cheese
Crinkle Cut French Fries
Corn Pudding

Buttered Peas

Stir Fry Vegetables
Candied Sweet Potatoes
Coleslaw

Pinto Beans

Broccoli

Buked Potato w/ Sour Cream
Potato Salad

Onion Rings

Herb Buttered Noodles
Cilantro Rice

Breaded Okra

Buked Potato

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes
Crumb Topped Cauliflower
Rice Pilaf

Buked Betins

Italian Tossed Salad
Bluckeye Peas

Baked Sweet Potato
Breaded Okra

Macaroni & Cheese
Macaroni & Cheese
Crinkle Cut French Fries
Corn Pudding

Buttered Pets

Stir Fry Vegetables

Lunch3
Buttered Cabbuge
Tater Tots
Fried Potatoes
Iced Outmeanl Cake
Gluzed Lemon Cake
Tossed Salad / Dressing
Fruit Salad
2ucchini & Onions
Rousted Corn & Bluck Beans
Marinated Slaw

with Sour Cream & Margarine
Buttered Carrots
Fruit Cobbler
String Beans
Creamy Coleslaw
Cheesectke Pie
Okra
Buttered Pets
Creamy Coleslaw
Green Beans
Braised Cubbuge
Corn Nuggets
Country Green Beans
Mashed Potatoes
Fruit Fluff
Buttered Cabbuge
Tater Tots
Fried Potatoes
Iced Outmeal Cake
Gluzed Lemon Cake
Tossed Salad / Dressing
Fruit Salad
2Zucchini & Onions
Rousted Corn & Bluck Betns
Marinated Slaw

with Sour Cream & Margarine
Buttered Carrots
Fruit Cobbler
String Beans
Creamy Coleslaw
Cheesecuke Pie
Okra
Buttered Pets
Creamy Coleslaw
Green Beans
Braised Cubbuge
Corn Nuggets
Country Green Beuns
Mushed Potatoes
Fruit Fluff

Lunch4
Apple Cobbler
Fruited Gelatin
Mixed Greens
Cornbread / Margarine
Cheese Herh Biscuit
Fruit Crisp
Milk / Beverage
Creamy Lemon Pie
Rosy Applesauce
Sherbet
Peunut Butter Bar
Chocolate Cream Pie
Milk / Beverage
Fall Fruit Salad
Creamy Gelatin
Garlic Breud Stick
Fruit Cup
Chess Pie
Bunana Pudding
Mandarin Orange Fluff
Banana Pudding Parfuit
Chilled Fruit

With Bacon & Onion
Creamy Custard Pie
Milk / Beverage
Apple Cobbler
Fruited Gelatin
Mixed Greens
Cornbread / Margarine
Cheese Herh Biscuit
Fruit Crisp
Milk / Beverage
Creamy Lemon Pie
Rosy Applesauce
Sherbet
Peunut Butter Bar
Chocolate Cream Pie
Milk / Beverage
Fall Fruit Salad
Creamy Gelatin
Garlic Bread Stick
Fruit Cup
Chess Pie
Bunana Pudding
Mandarin Orange Fluff
Banana Pudding Parfait
Chilled Fruit

With Bacon & Onion
Creamy Custard Pie
Milk / Beverage

Lunch5

Milk / Beverage
Milk / Beverage
Mochu Brownie
Milk / Beverage
Milk / Beverage
Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage
Cornbread / Margarine
Biscuit

Dinner Roll / Margarine
Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage
Cornbread / Margarine
Milk / Beverage
Pineapple Upside bown Cuke
Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage
Milk / Beverage
Mochu Brownie
Milk / Beveruage
Milk / Beverage
Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage
Cornbread / Margarine
Biscuit

Dinner Roll / Margarine
Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage
Cornbread / Margarine
Milk / Beverage
Pineapple Upsitle bown Cuke
Milk / Beverage

Lunch6

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beveruge
Margarine

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beveruge
Margarine

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage

Lunch?

Milk / Beverage

Milk / Beverage



